Clubturnier vom 13. Juni 2023

Endergebnis

Platz Prozent Punkte von Nr. Namen

1 59,52
2 56,55
3 51,79
4 50,60
5/6 48,81
5/6 48,81
7 44,64
8 39,29

100,0
95,0
87,0
85,0
82,0
82,0
75,0
66,0

Merlin V 5.7.1 - Ergebnisliste

168,0
168,0
168,0
168,0
168,0
168,0
168,0
168,0

8

P -a2MNO O

Elke NISSEN - Barbel FRIEDRICHSON
Horst BLUMEL - Edith VON DOLLEN

Karin HANSEN - Gerhard MEIMBERG
Friederike RUNGE - Uwe TEWELEIT

Birte TEWELEIT - Bettina THAUER
Sabine ARTICUS - Kerstin RICHERT
Bettina IWEN - Regina WOLF

Monika LINCKE - Rosemarie BAIER-HELD

Bemerkungen CP
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